14/09/2007 S.S.A.A.(QLD) National Hunter Class Championships -

Centrefire Custom Hunter

Comments:

CompFirstName Surname State HoF

No

24

16

4006

4110

4100

4092

4096

4082

4120

4111

2014

4021

4022

4192

4114

4225

4099

4098

Phil

Paul

Ira

Steve

Darren

Roy

Steve

Gordon

Kerry

Brent

Bill

Garry

Gavin

Roger

Peta

Greg

Charles

Doug

Springsure Range

No Comments

Jones

Sullivan

Rolley

Smith

Cherry

MacCarthy

Blaine

McGowan

Moore

Marshall

Jupp

Cherry

Marshall

Marshall

Holzapfel

Wilson

Robinson

Smith

QLD HoF

QLD HoF

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

NSW

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

100

200

Yardage

100
200

100
200

100
200

100
200

100
200

100
200

100
200

100
200

100
200

100
200

100
200

100
200

100
200

100
200

100
200

100
200

100
200

100
200

A

50.3
48.0

50.5
48.0

50.3
49.1

48.3
48.1

50.3
49.0

50.2
49.2

50.2
48.1

50.0
50.2

50.2
49.0

50.5
49.0

50.1
49.0

50.4
49.0

46.1
49.0

50.3
47.0

49.2
50.0

50.3
49.0

47.0
48.0

50.3
50.1

17/09/2007
B C
50.0 50.4
50.1 49.1
50.0 50.1
50.1 50.0
50.4 50.2
49.0 50.0
50.1 50.3
49.1 49.2
50.5 50.3
46.0 50.0
50.1 50.0
49.0 49.2
50.4 50.4
50.0 471
50.1 50.2
49.1 48.1
50.2 50.3
49.2 49.1
50.3 50.3
47.0 48.0
50.2 48.2
48.2 50.0
49.0 48.0
50.0 48.1
50.5 49.2
47.2 50.1
50.4 49.3
50.2 49.0
50.3 49.1
47.0 49.1
50.3 50.2
48.0 48.0
50.2 50.4
50.1 49.1
49.1 49.1
47.0 48.1

D

50.4
50.0

50.4
491

50.3
48.0

50.3
50.2

50.3
50.2

50.1
46.0

49.2
491

50.2
48.2

50.1
48.2

50.3
47.0

49.2
50.3

50.4
48.2

50.5
50.0

50.1
47.0

50.2
491

50.4
48.0

50.1
47.2

49.2
48.1

E

50.3
50.0

50.3
49.0

50.4
49.1

50.2
50.1

50.1
49.0

50.2
50.2

50.3
49.0

50.1
47.2

49.3
471

50.1
50.1

49.3
48.0

49.0
50.1

50.1
491

49.1
49.0

471
50.1

50.1
46.1

491
49.2

49.0
48.0

Agg PL GAgg Pos

250.14
247.02

250.13
246.02

250.16
245.02

248.12
246.07

250.15
244.02

250.06
243.06

249.15
243.03

250.06
242.08

249.11
242.06

250.15
241.01

246.10
245.05

246.08
245.04

245.14
245.04

248.12
242.02

245.09
245.03

250.13
239.01

246.08
243.06

246.07
241.03

(4)
(1)

(13)
)

(2)
(10)

(8)
(12)

(9)
(13)

(7)
(14)

(10)
(15)

(3)
(19)

(22)
(4)

(25)
(%)

(28)

(6)
(14)
(17

(29)
@)

()
(24)

(24)
()

(27)
(18)

497.16

496.15

495.18

49419

49417

493.12

492.18

492.14

491.17

491.16

491.15

491.12

490.18

490.14

490.12

489.14

489.14

487.10

1

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18



4217

4084

4095

4200

4080

4196

4123

4105

2150

4195

4145

2074

4078

4009

4182

2146

4079

2103

4228

4227

4229

Dennis

Robert

John

Brian

Margaret

Andrew

Bill

Warwick

Peter

John

Jeff

Ken

Bernadette

Nick

Greg

Trevor

Trevor

lan

Ron

Floyd

lan

Russell

Mulder

Cook

Murphy

Smith

Proll

Checkley

Kinnane

Duncan

McQuire

Corbett

Eppleston

Cristaudo

Catlan

Schneider

Whittaker

Armstrong

Forster

Assman

Wilson

McDonald

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

NSW

QLD

QLD

NSW

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

NSW

QLD

QLD

QLD

100
200

100
200

100
200

100
200

100
200

100
200

100
200

100
200

100
200

100
200

100
200

100
200

100
200

100
200

100
200

100
200

100
200

100
200

100
200

100
200

100
200

49.2
48.0

491
47.0

50.2
50.0

50.1
46.0

491
48.0

50.3
46.0

50.1
47.2

50.1
44.0

50.0
49.0

50.3
481

50.4
481

50.1
46.0

50.1
46.0

50.1
471

50.0
47.0

39.3
49.0

49.2
481

50.3
46.1

46.2
49.0

471
47.0

50.2
46.0

49.2
49.1

504
47.2

48.1
48.1

50.0
491

50.1
48.0

49.1
50.0

491
48.0

50.1
49.0

48.2
491

48.1
491

49.2
46.0

50.3
48.0

50.2
47.0

47.0
48.0

49.1
48.0

50.4
46.0

49.0
46.0

38.0
49.0

46.1
491

46.0
471

50.0
47.0

50.1
50.0

49.2
48.0

50.3
491

50.1
46.0

491
49.0

50.1
47.0

49.2
48.1

50.3
50.1

491
48.0

491
48.1

48.0
48.1

50.4
49.0

49.2
48.0

50.2
48.0

50.4
48.0

50.2
45.0

50.1
46.0

49.2
441

50.4
49.0

49.0
45.0

50.2
440

491
49.0

45.0
48.0

48.0
45.0

48.0
48.0

49.2
46.0

49.2
48.0

50.1
47.0

48.3
46.0

491
49.2

50.2
48.0

50.3
49.0

49.3
47.0

491
481

50.1
42.0

50.1
481

481
47.0

50.3
471

491
481

49.0
48.0

48.2
45.0

50.1
48.0

50.3
471

50.3
50.1

50.1
49.2

50.5
491

491
49.0

50.4
47.0

50.4
48.1

471
48.0

49.0
46.0

50.1
46.0

50.3
45.0

47.0
48.0

49.2
48.0

50.1
48.1

50.3
49.2

48.0
48.1

491
50.0

491
45.0

46.0
44.0

451
48.0

248.08
239.01

248.10
238.04

242.08
244.02

248.05
238.04

247.08
239.01

246.08
240.00

248.09
237.02

249.09
236.02

243.09
242.02

245.06
240.04

248.10
236.02

248.10
236.01

246.10
237.00

244.06
239.02

249.05
233.01

239.15
240.03

244.05
234.02

237.08
238.02

239.07
235.03

238.05
235.01

242.05
231.00

(19)
(26)

(17)
(27)

(35)
©

(20)
(28)

(21)
(25)

(26)
(22)

(18)
(30)

(1)
(33)

(33)
(16)

(30)
(20)

(15)
(32)

(16)
(34)

(23)
(31)

(31
(23)

(12)
(38)

(37)
(21)

(32)
(87)

(41)
(29)

(38)
(35)

(39)
(36)

(36)
(39)

487.09

486.14

486.10

486.09

486.09

486.08

485.11

485.11

485.11

485.10

484.12

484.11

483.10

483.08

482.06

479.18

478.07

475.10

474.10

473.06

473.05

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39



4094Sam

4223 Peter
4076 Ray
4179 Michael
4210 lan
Top Results
Type
HS 100
AGG 100
HS 200
AGG 200

Yardage Score

Cristaudo QLD

Andreassen QLD

Swann QLD
Schneider QLD
Hunter QLD

50.5 4022 Gav
250.16 4006 Ira

50.3 2014 Bill
247.02 24 Pnhil

Best Result in each Relay

Yardage Relay Score

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
200
200
200

MmMmOoOOOW>MUO0OO0OO0000WW> >

No
50.5 16
50.5 4111
50.5 4022
50.5 4100
50.4 24
50.4 2146
50.4 4078
50.4 4096
50.4 4099
50.4 4227
50.5 4022
50.5 4080
50.2 4082
50.2 4192
50.1 2150
50.1 4022
50.3 2014
50.2 4092

No First Name

100 50.3
200 40.0
100 48.0
200 47.0
100 44 1
200 43.0
100 DNF
100 47.0
200 46.0
Surname  State
in Marshall QLD
Rolley QLD
Jupp NSW
Jones QLD
First Name  Surname
Paul Sullivan
Brent Marshall
Gavin Marshall
Darren Cherry
Phil Jones
Trevor Whittaker
Bernadette Cristaudo
Steve Blaine
Charles Robinson
Floyd Wilson
Gavin Marshall
Margaret Smith
Gordon McGowan
Roger Marshall
Peter Duncan
Gavin Marshall
Bill Jupp
Roy MacCarthy

470
440

50.0
41.0

48.1
43.0

DNF

50.0
28.0

470
440

49.1
36.0

42.0
43.0

DNF

50.0
DNF

HoF

HoF

State
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
NSW
QLD
NSwW
QLD

50.2
45.0

48.0
44.0

46.1
46.0

DNF

48.1
DNF

HoF
HoF

HoF

49.0
48.1

43.0
44.0

43.0
48.1

DNF

39.2
DNF

243.05
221.01

238.01
212.00

223.03
223.01

DNF

234.03
DNF

(34)
(41)

(40)
(42)

(43)
(40)

(44)

(42)
(43)

464.06

450.01

446.04

DNF

DNF

40

41

42

43

44



Centrefire Hunter Class

Comments: No Comments

CompFirstName Surname

No

4022

2014

24

4021

2074

4100

4006

16

4092

4084

2146

4111

4225

4079

4195

4229

4098

4009

4082

Gavin Marshall
Bill Jupp

Phil Jones
Garry Cherry
Ken Eppleston
Darren Cherry

Ira Rolley
Paul Sullivan
Roy MacCarthy
Robert Mulder
Trevor Whittaker
Brent Marshall
Greg Wilson
Trevor Armstrong
John McQuire
lan McDonald
Doug Smith
Nick Catlan
Gordon McGowan

100 200 16/09/2007
State HoF
Yardage A B C
QLD
100 50.5 492 503
200 491 500  48.1
NSW
100 493 500 500
200 480 490  50.1
QLD  HoF
100 504 493 503
200 501 491 450
QLD
100 480 49.0  49.1
200 491 470  49.1
NSW
100 502 491 492
200 470 500 46.1
QLD
100 502 504 492
200 451 450 492
QLD
100 504 503 492
200 450 461  46.1
QLD  HoF
100 503 502  49.1
200 46.0 460 46.0
QLD
100 50.0 502 492
200 471 440 481
QLD
100 481 492 492
200 470 480 490
QLD
100 490 50.3  49.1
200 480 481 451
QLD
100 503 501 503
200 46.0 420 440
QLD
100 491 491 491
200 491 470 460
QLD
100 451 481 491
200 440 480 441
QLD
100 440 502 492
200 470 440 480
QLD
100 491 480 430
200 470 470 461
QLD
100 490 502  47.1
200 39.0 450 490
QLD
100 470 461 491
200 460 410 470
QLD

100 491 48.1 49.2
200 45.0 43.0 46.0

D

50.3
491

49.3
47.0

50.3
491

50.1
491

50.2
48.1

50.1
50.3

50.2
50.2

49.2
48.2

50.2
471

50.2
45.0

50.1
45.0

49.2
48.0

50.2
46.0

49.0
43.0

49.2
46.1

48.0
47.0

46.1
43.0

E

50.4
49.1

50.2
50.2

49.2
49.2

50.2
48.0

49.0
49.0

50.3
45.0

47.0
50.3

49.2
491

471
49.0

47.2
49.0

50.2
46.0

50.5
50.1

491
45.0

50.2
50.2

46.0
50.1

49.2
48.1

49.0
45.0

49.0
471

48.1
46.0

Agg PL GAgg Pos

249.17
245.04

248.08
244.03

248.15
242.05

246.04
242.03

247.07
240.02

249.12
234.06

246.11
237.07

247.10
235.03

246.07
235.03

243.09
238.00

248.07
232.02

249.14
230.01

246.06
233.01

240.06
234.04

237.05
234.02

238.03
231.02

244.05
224.01

239.02
228.01

240.06
223.00

(10)
9)

(14)
(6)

(6)
(14)

(2)
(16)

(1
(13)

(18)
()

(22)
(12)

(21)
(15)

(13)
(20)

(19)
(17

(17
(21

494.21

492.11

490.20

488.07

487.09

483.18

483.18

482.13

481.10

481.09

480.09

479.15

479.07

474.10

471.07

469.05

468.06

467.03

463.06

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19



47.0
45.0

471
47.0

48.0
36.1

46.0
42.0

47.0
42.0

46.0
42.0

42.0
44.0

43.0
33.0

45.0
43.0

44.0
38.0

DNF

47.2
DNF

| QLD
| QLD

QLD
| QLD

Surname
Marshall
Cherry
Jones
Marshall
Marshall
Jones
Marshall
Marshall
Jones

4076Ray Swann QLD 461.04
100
200
4192 Roger Marshall QLD
100
200
4227 Floyd Wilson QLD
100
200
2150 Peter Duncan NSW
100
200
4080 Margaret Smith QLD
100
200
4096 Steve Blaine QLD
100
200
4182 Greg Schneider QLD
100
200
4099 Charles Robinson QLD
100
200
4078 Bernadette Cristaudo QLD
100
200
4114 Peta Holzapfel QLD
100
200
4200 Brian Murphy QLD
100
200
2103 lan Forster NSW
100
4094 Sam Cristaudo QLD
100
200
4105 Warwick Kinnane QLD
100
200
Top Results
Type  Yardage Score No First Name Surname State
HS 100 50.5 4111 Brent Marshal
AGG 100 249.17 4022 Gavin Marshal
HS 200 50.3 4100 Darren Cherry
AGG 200 245.04 4022 Gavin Marshal
Best Result in each Relay
Yardage Relay Score  No First Name
100 A 50.5 4022 Gavin
100 B 50.4 4100 Darren
100 C 50.3 24 Phil
100 C 50.3 4022 Gavin
100 C 50.3 4111 Brent
100 D 50.3 24  Phil
100 D 50.3 4022 Gavin
100 E 50.5 4111 Brent
200 A 50.1 24 Phil
200 B 50.0 2074 Ken

Eppleston

48.1 47.0
471 42.0
49.1 49.1
45.0 39.0
47.0 49.1
440 440
450  49.1
43.0 471
421 45.0
43.0 46.0
470 450
450 410
460 471
440  46.0
44.0 440
39.0 47.0
493  46.1
410 450
471 451
18.0 45.0
420  40.0
39.0 23.0
DNF  DNF
46.0 48.0
7.0 DNF
47.0 DNF
DNF DNF
HoF

State

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

NSW

49.2
44.0

46.1
441

48.0
48.2

491
44.0

471
46.0

421
42.0

43.0
43.0

44.0
451

40.0
45.0

42.0
38.0

43.0
30.0

DNF

50.2
DNF

DNF
DNF

HoF

HoF

HoF

HoF

45.0
47.0

471
46.0

491
45.0

47.0
451

46.0
50.1

471
49.0

47.0
42.0

46.0
44.0

43.0
44.0

46.0
35.0

41.0
39.0

DNF

49.0
DNF

DNF
DNF

236.03
225.01

238.05
221.01

241.02
217.03

236.02
221.02

227.02
227.01

227.02
219.00

225.01
219.00

226.01
216.01

221.04
208.00

225.02
179.00

210.00
169.00

DNF

243.02
DNF

DNF
DNF

(23)
(19)

(20)
(23)

(16)
(26)

(24)
(22)

(25)
(18)

(26)
(29)

(29)
(24)

(27)
(27)

(30)
(28)

(28)
(29)

(31)
(30)

(32)

(15)
(32)

(33)
(€]

20

459.06

458.05

457.04

454.03

446.02

444.01

442.02

429.04

404.02

379.00

DNF

DNF

DNF

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33



200
200
200
200

mooOw

50.0
50.1
50.3
50.3

4022
2014
4100
4006

Gavin
Bill
Darren
Ira

Marshall

Jupp
Cherry

Rolley

QLD
NSwW
QLD
QLD



Custom Rimfire Hunter Class

Comments:

CompFirstName Surname State HoF

No

24

4095

4145

4006

4091

4096

4110

4102

4114

2014

4022

4200

4221

4196

4124

4099

4084

4179

4106

Phil

John

Jeff

Ira

Keith

Steve

Steve

Simon

Peta

Bill

Gavin

Brian

Noel

Andrew

Karen

Charles

Robert

Michael

Lyn

No Comments

Jones

Cook

Corbett

Rolley

Harrower

Blaine

Smith

Sullivan

Holzapfel

Jupp

Marshall

Murphy

Spry

Proll

Jones

Robinson

Mulder

Schneider

Harrower

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

NSwW

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

50

HoF

100

Yardage

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

A

49.3
50.1

50.1
50.2

50.3
50.0

50.0
491

50.3
50.2

50.2
491

50.2
50.1

47.2
49.0

50.3
48.0

491
49.0

50.3
48.0

50.1
45.0

50.0
47.0

50.2
48.0

50.3
48.0

49.3
491

491
50.0

50.3
491

491
45.0

15/09/2007
B C
50.2 50.3
50.1 50.3
50.1 50.3
50.1 50.3
50.1 50.0
49.0 49.0
50.2 49.1
49.1 49.0
50.1 50.4
49.0 48.0
50.1 50.2
49.0 49.0
50.2 50.1
46.0 49.0
48.1 50.2
49.0 49.2
50.2 50.2
48.0 49.1
49.0 49.1
49.0 49.1
50.3 49.2
50.1 50.3
49.1 50.2
50.0 50.0
50.1 48.0
47.0 50.2
50.3 50.0
49.0 49.0
50.3 50.4
48.1 50.2
50.1 49.0
48.1 50.2
49.3 49.3
49.0 48.0
50.4 48.0
49.0 47.0
50.0 50.2
49.2 48.0

D

50.1
49.0

50.0
48.0

50.3
49.2

50.1
491

50.1
46.0

50.1
471

50.1
491

50.4
50.2

50.0
48.0

50.2
49.0

48.2
48.2

50.2
48.1

50.1
491

491
48.0

50.3
48.1

49.0
48.0

50.1
49.0

50.3
48.0

50.3
48.1

E

50.4
504

50.3
49.0

49.0
48.0

50.1
49.0

50.2
49.1

50.2
48.1

491
491

50.1
49.0

50.1
48.1

50.3
48.1

50.2
47.0

50.1
48.0

50.2
49.0

48.0
49.0

49.1
46.0

50.3
471

50.2
46.0

48.2
49.1

50.2
49.1

Agg

249.13
249.09

250.08
247.06

249.07
245.02

249.05
245.03

250.11
242.03

250.08
242.03

249.07
243.03

24510
246.04

250.08
241.02

247.07
244.02

247.12
243.06

249.07
241.01

248.04
242.03

247.06
243.00

249.14
240.04

247.07
242.05

24710
242.00

246.12
242.02

249.08
239.04

PL GAgg Pos

(6)
(1)

(4)
@)

(10)
(%)

(11)
“4)

(1)
(14)

(2
(15)

(29)
@)

3)
(20)

(22)
(6)

(15)
)

(9)
(22)

(14)
(13)

(24)
(10)

(%)
(26)

(19)
(1

(16)
(18)

(26)
(16)

(7)
(29)

498.22

497.14

494.09

494.08

492.14

492.11

492.10

491.14

491.10

491.09

490.18

490.08

490.07

490.06

489.18

489.12

489.10

488.14

488.12

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19



4092Roy

4206

4224

4009

4220

2074

2150

4217

16

2146

4098

4111

4207

4204

4120

4171

4105

4182

4218

4080

4112

Michael

Mark

Nick

Joshua

Ken

Peter

Dennis

Paul

Trevor

Doug

Brent

Gaye

Ken

Kerry

Linda

Warwick

Greg

Naomi

Margaret

Tony

MacCarthy

Truscott

Brown

Catlan

Jeynes

Eppleston

Duncan

Russell

Sullivan

Whittaker

Smith

Marshall

Truscott

Wheeler

Moore

Blair

Kinnane

Schneider

Jeynes

Smith

Zubalj

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

NSW

NSW

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

HoF

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

494
50.2

50.0
46.0

50.2
44.0

49.2
47.0

46.1
49.0

49.2
48.0

50.4
47.0

50.2
47.0

49.2
481

48.0
48.0

50.2
47.0

50.2
48.0

49.2
47.0

48.2
47.0

50.2
46.0

50.3
48.1

50.3
49.0

50.0
49.0

50.0
471

50.0
491

491
491

48.1
46.1

49.1
48.2

48.0
49.0

49.3
50.1

49.3
491

49.2
50.0

45.0
48.0

50.1
50.0

49.2
49.2

50.4
471

49.3
491

50.2
471

46.0
49.1

49.0
491

47.2
491

491
47.0

48.1
47.0

50.1
46.0

50.2
47.0

48.0
48.0

47.0
48.0

50.3
48.0

50.3
50.2

49.1
50.0

491
47.0

50.0
48.0

50.1
46.0

50.1
49.0

50.2
46.0

49.2
48.1

49.0
48.1

491
50.0

50.1
46.0

50.3
50.0

48.0
48.1

49.2
491

50.1
47.0

49.0
49.3

50.1
49.2

49.2
48.0

48.0
48.1

49.3
46.0

491
48.0

50.1
48.0

50.2
481

49.2
491

50.2
50.0

50.2
48.0

49.0
481

471
48.0

47.2
481

50.2
46.1

50.3
47.0

49.3
47.0

50.0
48.1

50.1
48.0

50.2
49.0

50.0
49.0

48.0
44.0

49.0
48.0

50.2
46.0

491
47.0

50.1
48.0

49.0
50.2

48.2
48.1

50.2
491

49.2
48.1

48.1
47.0

50.0
46.0

49.3
50.0

491
48.1

50.3
47.0

50.3
48.0

47.0
46.1

49.0
48.1

48.0
47.0

50.1
47.0

47.2
471

48.2
45.0

49.0
50.0

45.0
47.0

48.0
471

48.1
47.0

49.2
46.1

245.09
242.05

247.07
240.05

247.07
240.02

24510
241.03

243.07
243.01

248.07
238.00

243.08
242.01

246.07
239.01

24411
240.05

247.09
237.03

245.09
239.02

248.08
236.02

243.05
241.02

245.04
239.02

243.10
240.03

247.07
236.01

244.04
239.03

244.02
239.02

247.06
235.02

243.02
239.02

244.07
237.02

(30)
(12)

(21)
(25)

(18)
(28)

(28)
(19)

(40)
©)

(13)
(37)

(39)
(17)

(27)
(3%)

(34)
(24)

(17)
(38)

(31)
(34)

(12)
(41)

(43)
(21

(33)
(32)

(38)
(27)

(20)
(42)

(36)
(30)

(37)
(33)

(23)
(43)

(44)
(€]

(35)
(39)

487.14

487.12

487.09

486.13

486.08

486.07

485.09

485.08

484.16

484.12

484.11

484.10

484.07

484.06

483.13

483.08

483.07

483.04

482.08

482.04

481.09

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40



4082

4078

4100

4079

4094

4109

2103

4195

4021

4229

4210

4123

4192

4228

4223

4222

4213

4230

Gordon

Bernadette

Darren

Trevor

Sam

Leea

lan

John

Garry

lan

lan

Bill

Roger

Ron

Peter

Peter

Jordan

Hannah

McGowan

Cristaudo

Cherry

Armstrong

Cristaudo

Marshall

Forster

McQuire

Cherry

McDonald

Hunter

Checkley

Marshall

Assman

Andreassen

Jeynes

Marshall

Marshall

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

NSW

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

48.1
46.0

50.0
48.0

48.0
45.0

48.1
45.0

50.2
48.0

50.4
47.0

481
441

49.0
46.0

46.0
471

50.0
481

491
45.0

50.2
46.0

49.2
451

451
45.0

45.0
47.0

49.0
44.0

47.0
46.0

44.0
41.0

48.0
48.0

49.1
47.0

49.1
46.0

50.1
46.0

48.1
46.1

47.0
491

491
50.0

44.0
471

48.0
47.0

49.2
48.0

48.1
46.0

48.1
49.0

491
46.0

46.0
47.0

40.1
46.1

49.0
45.0

48.0
48.0

46.0
36.0

45.1
48.0

48.0
48.1

49.1
48.1

49.1
50.0

471
44.0

47.0
47.0

49.2
46.0

50.0
48.0

48.0
48.1

49.1
45.0

46.0
47.0

48.0
48.0

47.0
47.0

50.1
42.0

44.0
46.0

45.0
48.1

45.0
38.0

43.0
35.0

50.2
50.1

50.3
44.0

48.0
491

47.0
471

50.1
45.0

491
48.0

491
48.0

50.1
44.0

45.2
471

47.2
431

48.0
46.0

50.1
47.0

48.2
44.0

48.1
44.0

491
46.0

41.0
40.0

30.2
46.0

30.0
38.0

48.1
49.0

50.1
45.0

48.1
48.1

48.1
46.0

50.2
47.0

48.2
43.0

48.1
44.0

50.1
47.0

49.1
49.0

46.1
45.0

47.0
46.0

471
34.0

441
45.0

471
47.0

48.1
47.0

48.0
45.0

46.0
48.0

47.2
451

239.05
241.01

247.05
232.01

242.03
236.03

242.04
234.01

245.07
230.01

241.07
234.01

243.06
232.01

243.02
232.01

236.03
238.03

241.06
229.02

238.02
230.00

243.05
224.00

237.06
227.01

236.04
225.00

226.03
232.01

232.00
222.01

216.02
226.00

210.02
195.01

(50)
(23)

(29)
(48)

(47)
(40)

(46)
(49)

(32)
(50)

(48)
(44)

(41)
(49)

(49)
(47)

(54)
(36)

(49)
(52)

(51)
(51)

(42)
(56)

(52)
(53)

(53)
(55)

(56)
(46)

(59)
(57)

(57)
(54)

(58)
(58)

480.06

479.06

478.06

476.05

475.08

475.08

475.07

475.03

474.06

470.08

468.02

467.05

464.07

461.04

458.04

454.01

442.02

405.03

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58



Top Results

Type

HS
AGG

HS
AGG

50
50

100
100

Yardage Score

No First Name Surname State

50.4 4109 Leea
250.11 4091 Keith

50.4
249.09

24 Phil
24 Phil

Best Result in each Relay

Yardage Relay Score

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

MOOOOWWWW>X>»>2>MOO00TT> >

50.4
50.4
50.4
50.4
50.4
50.4
50.4
50.4
50.2
50.2
50.2
50.1
50.1
50.1
50.1
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.2
50.4

No
2150
4109
2146
4179
4091
4124
4102

24
4091
4092
4095

24

4009
4022
4095

24

4022
4095
4102

24

Marshall QLD
Harrower QLD

Jones QLD
Jones QLD
First Name  Surname

Peter Duncan
Leea Marshall
Trevor Whittaker
Michael Schneider
Keith Harrower
Karen Jones
Simon Sullivan
Phil Jones
Keith Harrower
Roy MacCarthy
John Cook
Phil Jones
Nick Catlan
Gavin Marshall
John Cook
Phil Jones
Gavin Marshall
John Cook
Simon Sullivan
Phil Jones

HoF

HoF
HoF

State
NSW
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

HoF

HoF

HoF

HoF

HoF



Rimfire Hunter Class

Comments:

CompFirstName Surname State HoF

No

4095

4145

4110

4204

4022

24

4009

4099

2150

4111

16

4079

4224

2074

4084

4109

4102

4105

4006

John

Jeff

Steve

Ken

Gavin

Phil

Nick

Charles

Peter

Brent

Paul

Trevor

Mark

Ken

Robert

Leea

Simon

Warwick

Ira

No Comments

Cook

Corbett

Smith

Wheeler

Marshall

Jones

Catlan

Robinson

Duncan

Marshall

Sullivan

Armstrong

Brown

Eppleston

Mulder

Marshall

Sullivan

Kinnane

Rolley

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

NSwW

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

NSwW

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

50

HoF

HoF

100

Yardage

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

A

50.0
48.1

50.2
49.0

50.1
49.2

491
481

50.2
48.1

50.1
48.0

50.5
46.0

49.0
49.1

47.0
49.2

49.2
481

491
491

49.2
48.0

471
48.0

50.1
47.0

50.2
48.1

50.2
46.0

48.2
45.0

493
48.0

50.1
47.0

14/09/2007
B C
50.3 49.1
50.0 50.0
50.4 50.1
48.0 50.1
48.2 50.3
46.1 49.0
50.4 50.1
48.0 49.0
491 49.0
48.1 49.0
491 50.2
50.0 47.0
48.1 50.2
50.1 48.0
491 48.1
49.1 47.0
49.3 50.1
49.1 50.3
491 49.3
50.1 47.0
46.1 471
48.1 49.0
50.3 49.1
49.0 50.1
491 50.1
49.1 49.0
50.3 49.0
50.1 47.0
48.0 49.2
471 47.0
49.3 49.2
48.0 47.0
50.0 491
48.1 50.1
49.1 48.1
46.0 50.0
50.1 49.3
45.0 48.1

D

49.2
50.1

491
49.0

50.2
49.0

50.1
481

491
47.0

491
49.0

50.1
491

50.2
50.1

48.0
49.0

49.2
49.0

49.0
47.0

50.2
471

48.1
47.0

49.0
50.1

49.2
481

48.1
48.0

50.0
48.0

E

50.1
50.0

50.2
49.0

49.2
50.0

471
50.0

50.1
50.1

48.0
49.0

48.0
491

49.0
48.0

49.1
49.0

47.0
49.0

48.1
50.2

46.1
47.0

47.0
48.0

48.1
48.0

49.2
50.1

49.2
46.0

491
47.0

48.1
49.1

48.0
48.0

Agg PL GAgg Pos

248.07
248.02

249.10
245.01

247.10
243.03

246.08
243.02

247.05
242.03

246.05
243.00

246.09
242.03

245.04
243.03

244.06
242.07

242.06
243.02

239.06
245.04

243.07
241.01

243.05
241.02

245.06
239.01

243.07
240.04

246.09
237.01

245.06
238.03

242.07
241.01

247.05
236.01

(6)
(10)

(10)
(8)
(11

(14)
(%)

(18)
9)

(26)
@)

(34)
)

(21)
(14)

(23)
(12)

(13)
(16)

(20
(15)

(7)
(21

(1)
(18)

(25)
(13)

(5)
(26)

496.09

494.11

490.13

489.10

489.08

489.05

488.12

488.07

486.13

485.08

484.10

484.08

484.07

484.07

483.11

483.10

483.09

483.08

483.06

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19



2014

4123

2146

4192

4120

4021

4098

4082

4100

4229

4091

4080

4106

2103

4179

4206

4196

4092

4200

4078

4213

Bill

Bill

Trevor

Roger

Kerry

Garry

Doug

Gordon

Darren

lan

Keith

Margaret

Lyn

lan

Michael

Michael

Andrew

Roy

Brian

Bernadette

Jordan

Jupp

Checkley

Whittaker

Marshall

Moore

Cherry

Smith

McGowan

Cherry

McDonald

Harrower

Smith

Harrower

Forster

Schneider

Truscott

Proll

MacCarthy

Murphy

Cristaudo

Marshall

NSW

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

NSW

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50.0
46.0

491
481

49.0
491

47.0
46.0

49.0
47.0

48.2
48.0

49.2
46.0

45.0
47.0

49.2
43.0

481
47.0

482
44.0

491
45.0

491
451

48.0
47.0

47.0
47.0

49.3
48.0

48.1
44.0

45.0
48.0

49.3
46.0

45.0
43.0

49.0
46.0

50.1
49.0

48.1
46.1

49.0
48.0

50.0
46.0

50.0
46.0

49.0
471

491
451

50.2
46.0

50.1
48.1

491
49.0

491
45.0

50.3
48.0

46.0
48.0

48.2
45.0

50.1
49.0

49.2
46.0

49.0
47.0

48.1
44.0

471
43.0

50.1
48.1

48.0
47.0

50.2
48.0

49.0
47.0

491
47.0

48.0
48.0

48.0
45.0

491
48.0

46.0
48.0

48.0
47.0

491
441

471
46.1

48.2
48.0

50.0
45.1

49.0
48.0

48.0
46.1

46.0
45.0

48.1
43.0

47.0
471

491
49.0

47.0
45.0

47.0
46.0

50.0
43.0

48.0
48.0

491
43.0

47.0
491

46.0
49.2

48.2
45.0

49.2
491

49.0
48.0

481
47.0

491
48.0

50.1
46.1

48.0
46.0

48.1
45.0

481
47.0

47.0
48.2

50.2
48.0

481
48.0

47.0
46.0

50.0
441

47.0
46.0

49.1
48.0

49.3
45.0

48.0
491

49.0
47.0

50.2
48.0

50.1
48.0

47.0
48.1

45.1
50.1

48.1
48.2

47.0
50.0

48.2
43.0

49.0
46.0

48.2
44.0

47.0
48.0

48.0
47.0

45.0
47.0

47.0
42.0

46.0
46.1

471
47.0

49.0
48.0

50.1
45.0

245.03
236.02

249.06
231.00

242.02
238.03

245.02
234.01

242.02
237.01

243.01
235.02

241.05
236.02

238.06
238.03

240.03
236.02

243.05
232.02

241.06
233.01

244.06
229.01

245.06
228.01

239.02
234.01

240.03
232.01

235.01
236.02

243.08
227.00

238.02
232.02

236.03
234.00

242.04
226.01

239.02
228.01

(15)
(22)

(2)
(37)

(28)
)

(16)
(29)

(29)
(20)

(24)
(27)

(31)
(23)

(38)
(19)

(33)
(24)

(22)
(34)

(30)
(32)

(17
(38)

(12)
(39)

(36)
(28)

(32)
(3%)

(45)
(25)

(19)
(43)

(39)
(33)

(41
(€]

(27)
(45)

(87)
(41)

481.05

480.06

480.05

479.03

479.03

478.03

477.07

476.09

476.05

475.07

474.07

473.07

473.07

473.03

472.04

471.03

470.08

470.04

470.03

468.05

467.03

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40



4096

4182

4218

4217

4219

4210

4195

4094

4207

4114

4228

4222

4220

4076

2120

Steve

Greg

Naomi

Dennis

Rod

lan

John

Sam

Gaye

Peta

Ron

Peter

Joshua

Ray

Peter

Top Results

Type

HS
AGG

HS
AGG

Yardage Score

50
50

100
100

Blaine

Schneider

Jeynes

Russell

Soutter

Hunter

McQuire

Cristaudo

Truscott

Holzapfel

Assman

Jeynes

Jeynes

Swann

Holmes

No

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

NSW

50.5 4009 Nick
249.10 4145 Jeff

50.3 2150

248.02 4095 John

Best Result in each Relay

Yardage Relay Score

50
50
50
50
50
50
50

100
100

A

>>mMMmMOO T

50.5
50.4
50.4
50.3
50.3
50.2
50.2
49.2
49.2

No First Name

4009
4145
4204
4110
4219
4120
4145
2150
4110

Peter

Nick
Jeff
Ken
Steve
Rod
Kerry
Jeff
Peter
Steve

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50
100

50

Catlan
Corbett

Duncan
Cook

48.2
47.0

46.1
44.0

48.0
43.0

45.0
47.0

47.2
46.0

47.0
47.0

43.0
47.0

44.0
42.0

50.0
38.0

48.1
45.0

45.0
47.0

48.0
45.0

41.0
43.0

46.1
35.0

DNF

First Name Surname State

QLD
QLD

NSW
QLD

Surname
Catlan
Corbett
Wheeler
Smith
Soutter
Moore
Corbett
Duncan
Smith

440 471
47.0 47.0
48.2 46.1
45.0 46.0
451 440
440 47.0
45.0 49.0
470 470
44.0 48.0
451 440
47.0 49.0
400  46.1
491 450
430 440
491  49.0
430 410
49.2 47.0
451 420
43.0 471
36.0 47.0
46.0  48.1
480  45.1
440 45.0
420 440
45.0 46.0
43.0 43.0
36.0 24.0
41.0 21.0
DNF DNF
HoF

State

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

NSwW

QLD

471
46.0

45.0
451

49.0
46.1

45.0
45.0

50.3
451

44.0
45.0

46.0
45.0

481
48.0

48.1
47.0

491
48.0

45.0
43.0

42.1
44.0

481
43.0

41.0
34.0

DNF

HoF

45.0
47.0

48.0
48.0

49.2
46.0

45.0
46.0

471
43.0

47.2
45.0

47.0
48.1

45.0
47.0

45.1
44.0

48.0
44.0

44.0
35.0

44.0
46.1

47.0
44.0

38.0
41.0

DNF

231.04
234.00

233.04
228.01

235.03
226.01

229.00
232.00

236.06
223.02

234.02
223.01

230.01
227.01

235.02
221.00

239.04
216.01

235.03
220.00

228.01
218.01

223.01
221.01

227.01
216.00

185.01
172.00

DNF

(48)
(30)

(47)
(40)

(42)
(44)

(50)
(36)

(40)
(46)

(46)
(47)

(49)
(42)

(44)
(49)

(35)
(52)

(43)
(50)

(51)
(51)

(53)
(48)

(52)
(53)

(54)
(54)

(55)

465.04

461.05

461.04

461.00

459.08

457.03

457.02

456.02

455.05

455.03

446.02

444.02

443.01

357.01

DNF

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55



100 B 50.1 2074
100 B 50.1 4009
100 B 50.1 4111
100 C 50.3 2150
100 D 50.1 4095
100 D 50.1 4099
100 D 50.1 4109
100 E 50.2 16

2 Gun Aggregate
No First Name Surname State

24 Phil Jones QLD
4006 Ira Rolley QLD
4110 Steve Smith QLD
4096 Steve Blaine QLD
4095 John Cook QLD
2014 Bill Jupp NSW
4114 Peta Holzapfel QLD
4022 Gavin Marshall QLD

16 Paul Sullivan QLD
4092 Roy MacCarthy QLD
4099 Charles Robinson QLD
4145 Jeff Corbett QLD
4200 Brian Murphy QLD
4196 Andrew Proll QLD
4111 Brent Marshall QLD
4084 Robert Mulder QLD
4120 Kerry Moore QLD
4100 Darren Cherry QLD
4082 Gordon McGowan QLD
4217 Dennis Russell QLD
4098 Doug Smith QLD
2150 Peter Duncan NSW
2074 Ken Eppleston NSW
4009 Nick Catlan QLD
4105 Warwick Kinnane QLD
4080 Margaret Smith QLD
4021 Garry Cherry QLD
4182 Greg Schneider QLD
2146 Trevor Whittaker QLD
4078 Bernadette Cristaudo QLD
4195 John McQuire QLD
4192 Roger Marshall QLD
4079 Trevor Armstrong QLD
4123 Bill Checkley QLD
2103 lan Forster NSW
4229 lan McDonald QLD
4094 Sam Cristaudo QLD
4228 Ron Assman QLD
4223 Peter Andreassen QLD

2 Gun Top 10 Equipment

No First NameSurname
Class Calibre Action Barrel

24 Phil Jones
CRHC 22 Rem 40xbr Maddco

Ken Eppleston NSW
Nick Catlan QLD
Brent Marshall QLD
Peter Duncan NSW
John Cook QLD
Charles Robinson QLD
Leea Marshall QLD
Paul Sullivan QLD
HoF HCC CRHC Agg Pos
HoF 497.16 49822 995.38 1
495.18 494.08 989.26 2
49419 49210 986.29 3
49218 49211  984.29 4
486.10 497.14 983.24 5
49115 491.09 982.24 6
490.12 49110 981.22 7
490.18 490.18 980.36 8
HoF 496.15 484.16  980.31 9
493.12 487.14 980.26 10
489.14 489.12 978.26 11
484.12 494.09 978.21 12
486.09 490.08 976.17 13
486.08 490.06 976.14 14
491.16 484.10 975.26 15
486.14 489.10 97524 16
491.17 483.13 974.30 17
494.17 478.06 972.23 18
49214 480.06 972.20 19
487.09 485.08 97217 20
487.10 48411 971.21 21
485.11 485.09 970.20 22
484.11 486.07 970.18 23
483.08 486.13 969.21 24
485.11 483.07 968.18 25
486.09 482.04 968.13 26
491.12 474.06 965.18 27
482.06 483.04 965.10 28
479.18 48412  963.30 29
483.10 479.06 962.16 30
485.10 475.03 960.13 31
490.14 464.07 954.21 32
478.07 476.05 954.12 33
485.11 467.05 952.16 34
47510 475.07 950.17 35
473.05 470.08 943.13 36
464.06 475.08 939.14 37
47410 461.04 935.14 38
450.01 458.04 908.05 39
Stock Scope Gunsmith Case
RTM Sightron 36xRedback  Eley Black

HoF

Load

Projectile

Primer



HCC 30BR
205M

4006 Ira
CRHC 22

4110 Steve
CRHC 22
HCC 30BR

205M

4096 Steve
CRHC .22
HCC 6PPC

205M

4095 John
CRHC 22
HCC 30BR

2014 Bill
CRHC .22
HCC 6PPC

205M

4114 Peta
CRHC 22
HCC 6PPC

4022 Gavin
CRHC 22
HCC 30BR
16 Paul
CRHC 22
HCC 30BR

4092 Roy
CRHC 22
HCC 30BR

19/09/2007

Stolle Panda
Rolley
Bruno Maddco
Smith
Anschutz 2013
Stolle Panda
Blaine
Bruno Maddco
Stolle Panda
Cook
Hall Lilja
Omark Lilja
Jupp
Anschutz M 54
Hart Hart
Holzapfel
Bruno Maddco
Stiller Lilja
Marshall
Sako Maddco
Rem 700 Sivd
Sullivan
Hall Lilja
Farley Tobler
MacCarthy
Anschutz 2013
Stolle Panda

14/09/2007 S.S.A.A.(QLD) National Hunter Class Championships - Springsure Range

Maddco

Crook

Anschutz
Kreigher

McMillan
Lilja

Procal

Procal

Maddco

McMillan
McMillan

McMillan
PAC-Nor

Treloar
Borden

Anschutz
Shilen

Borden

Leupold

Anschutz
McMillan

Leupold 45x PSECO

McMillan

Leupold 36x Self
Weaver 36x Self

Leupold 40x Redback

Cook

Leupold 36x Anschutz
Leupold 36x Procal

Eley
Leupold 40x PSECO

Eley EPS
Lapua

McDonald Leupold 12x Jupp
Canadian SPG

Leupold 45x PSECO
Leupold 45x PSECO

Leupold 36x ---

Crook

Leupold 45x Cook
Self

Leupold

McMillan
Kelbly

Leupold 36x Jupp
Eley
Lapua

Eley Black

Leupold Redback

Lapua

Leupold 45x MacCarthy
Leupold 60x Kerr

RWS R100

RWS R100

Lapua

SK Pistol
Lapua

Lapua

31.5 2207

RWS R100
Lapua

28.2 V133

Lapua

AR 2207

SK PMS
Lapua

30 N133

35 AR2207

28.2 V133

Kuehn 118

28.0 BM2
68 KC

AR 2207

Kuehn

29.8 Vit

Elf 67

CDC 115
68 KC

Fed

Kuehn 65

Fed 205M

CDC 115

Fed

Fed

Fed

Fed

Fed

Fed



